Renovation to Qtr.No.C/1, Sambalpur University" at an estimated cost of Rs,1,63,580.371 (Rupees one lakh

sixty three thousand five hundred eighty and thirty seven paise) only so as to reach the undersigned on or before

04.06.2025 by 10:00 A.M. to addressed to the Registrar, Sambalpur University be eventually opened on the

same day at 12:00 Noon in the Office of the Registrar, Sambalpur University.